
Sr. 

no.
Course Name

Course 

Code

Stu. 

Count
Mode

Dept./ 

School
Name of Faculty email ID.

Time Slot for Doubt 

Sessions

1 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING UTA003 94 READING CSED Dr. Husanbir Singh Pannu hspannu@thapar.edu SUNDAY (10:00 AM)

2 ENGINEERING DRAWING UTA015 69 READING MED Dr. Atul Sharma atul.sharma@thapar.edu SUNDAY (10:50 AM)

3 APPLIED PHYSICS UPH004 64 READING SPMS Dr. Dheeraj Kumar Singh dheeraj.kumar@thapar.edu SUNDAY (11:40 AM)

4 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING UEE001 62 READING EIED Dr. Surya Prakash surya.prakash@thapar.edu SUNDAY (12:30 PM)

5 APPLIED CHEMISTRY UCB008 58 READING SCBC

Dr. Diptiman Choudhury                

Dr. Vikas Tyagi                                     

Dr. Raj Kumar Das

diptiman@thapar.edu 

vikas.tyagi@thapar.edu  

rkdas@thapar.edu
SUNDAY (1:20 PM)

6 ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING UEC001 55 READING ECED Mr. Shashikant shashikant@thapar.edu SUNDAY (2:10 PM)

7 MATHEMATICS - I
UMA003 

UMA010
51 READING SOM Dr. Parmita Roy parmita.roy@thapar.edu SUNDAY (3:00 PM)

8
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
UTA018 47 READING CSED Dr. Seemu Sharma seemu.sharma@thapar.edu SUNDAY (3:50 PM)

9 NUMERICAL ANALYSIS
UMA007 

UMA011
45 READING SOM Dr. Paramjeet Singh paramjeet.singh@thapar.edu SUNDAY (4:40 PM)

10 OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
UMA031 

UMA035
31 READING SOM Dr. Amit Kumar amitkumar@thapar.edu SUNDAY (5:30 PM)

11 MECHANICS UES009 30 READING CED Dr. Reema Goyal reema.goyal@thapar.edu SUNDAY (6:20 PM)

12 ENGINEERING MATERIALS UES012 30 READING SPMS Dr. Jayant T. Kolte jayantkolte@thapar.edu SUNDAY (7:10 PM)

13
PROFESSIONAL 

COMMUNICATION
UHU003 29 READING SHSS Dr. Deler Singh diler.singh@thapar.edu SUNDAY (8:00 PM)

14 OPERATING SYSTEMS UCS303 27 READING CSED Dr. Vinay Arora vinay.arora@thapar.edu SATURDAY (4:20 PM)

15 ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT UEN002 24 READING SEE Dr. Shilpi Verma shilpi.verma@thapar.edu SATURDAY (5:10 PM)

16 MATHEMATICS - II UMA004 19 READING SOM Dr. Sumit chandok sumit.chandok@thapar.edu SATURDAY (6:00 PM)

17 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
UTA002 

UTA026
19 READING MED Dr. P. Kalyan kp.kalyan@thapar.edu SATURDAY (6:50 PM)

18 DATA STRUCTURES UCS301 15 READING CSED Dr. Shreelekha Pandey shreelekha.pandey@thapar.edu MONDAY (6:50 PM)

19 MECHANICS OF MACHINES
UME306 

UME308
13 READING MED Dr. Gagandeep Bhardwaj gagandeep.med@thapar.edu TUESDAY (6:50 PM)

20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & 

ANALYSIS

UME409 

UME411 

UME412

13 READING MED Dr. Bikramjit Sharma bikramjit@thapar.edu WEDNESDAY (6:50 PM)

21 SOLIDS AND STRUCTURES
UES010 

UES017
11 READING MED Dr. Neeraj Grover neeraj.grover@thapar.edu THURSDAY (6:50 PM)
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22
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC 

ENGINEERING
UES013 11 READING EIED Dr. Shakti Singh shakti.singh@thapar.edu FRIDAY (6:50 PM)

23
DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL 

STRUCTURES
UCS405 10 READING CSED Ms. Rajanpreet Kaur rajanpreet@thapar.edu MONDAY (6:00 PM)

24 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS UCS409 10 READING CSED Dr. Shubham Goel shubham.goel@thapar.edu TUESDAY (6:00 PM)

25 COMPUTER NETWORKS
UCS520 

UCS518
10 READING CSED Mr. Sumit Miglani smiglani@thapar.edu WEDNESDAY (6:00 PM)

26 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS UEC605 10 READING ECED Dr. Shireesh Kumar Rai skumar.rai@thapar.edu  THURSDAY (6:00 PM)

27 THERMO-FLUIDS UES011 10 READING CHED
Dr. S. Barman                                 

Dr. Avinash Chandra

sbarman@thapar.edu and  

avinash.chandra@thapar.edu
FRIDAY (6:00 PM)
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